Union County Relay Championships at Plainfield Track (Boys)

5/7/2005

DMR 12-4-8-16

3rd Place
Sprague, Mike
Brown, Brandon
Pais, Jon
Guterl, Brian

4x100 Relay
6th Place
Ellis, Garrett
Brown, Brandon
Cole, Jenner
Cardadeiro, Jon

4x200 Relay
Ellis, Garrett
Morrisey, Nick
Cole, Jenner
Cardadeiro, Jon

4x400 Relay
3rd Place

Ellis, Garrett
Morrisey, Nick
Cole, Jenner
Cardadeiro, Jon

4x1600 Relay

5th Place
Sprague, Mike
Kilkenny, Ryan
Pais, Jon
Guterl, Brian
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1600
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3:30.20

54.60
2:06.20
4:35.20

11:06.90

44.80

22.20
23.40
23.80
23.30

1:32.60

51.60
53.50
53.20
51.70

3:30.50

4:57.00
5:15.47
5:05.69
4:40.06

19:58.20
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